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SUPERIOR INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES TIMITED
Regd. Office: 25, Bazar Lane, Bengali Market, New Delhi- 110 001

Tel.+23731230/330120-2666714 Fax.+/fi!5850,|5 Website: www.superiorindustrial.in
E - mail : info@-superiorindustrial.in CIN : 115142D11991P1C046469

(Rs. In Lacs except for shares and EPS

Particulars
Audited Audited

Quartdr
Ended

Year to
dated

uorrespondlng
Quarter ended

3r,03.201631,03.201631.03.2015
Total lncome from operations (net) 35.07 553.92 163.31
Net profiV (Loss) form ordinary activities after tax (30.84) 8.08 (5.54)
Net profiV (Loss) for the period (after extraordinary items) (30.84) 8.08 (5.54)
Net Profiv (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit/ (loss)
ofassociates \

(30.84) 18.08 (5.54)

Paid-up equity share capital
(a) Share Capital
(b) Face Value ofthe share Rs.

1,385.00
Rs. 10/-

1,385.00
Rs. 10/-

1,385.00
Rs. 101

Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of
previous accounting year

1920-49 1951.33 1947.35

Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/-each)
not annualised:
(a) Basic
(b) Diluted

(0.221
(0.22)

0.14
0.14

(0.04)
(0.04)

Earnings per share (after extraordinary itemsxof Rs lO/-each)
not annualised:
(a) Basic
(b) Diluted

(0.22].
(0.22\

0.14
0.14

(0.04)
(0.04)

Notes
1 Additional information on standalone finincial results is as foltws:

Particulars
Audited I Audited

@
Ended I dated lQuarterended

Total Income from
Profit before Tax
Profit after Tax

553.92
22.70
18.08

163.31

Date:28.06.2016
Place : New Delhi

Kamal Agarwal
Manaqinq Director

2 The above results, duly reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors in its
meetingheld on 28'nJune, 2016.

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the ouarter and
year ended on'31'' March,2016 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulatibns, 2015, The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial
Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2016,are available on the Stock Exchanges website and

. 
companywebsitehtip://www.superiorinduskial.in.

For Superior Industrial Enterprises Limited
sd/-

f f i * * r C *,j'ffi Yi{d'6-1l$&i1$ffi$-&]W.i'+iq"-*#F, 9ut::ii##ti;:I idj,I:EF,FjF.ie,l*"hl",g.i irr,a..:j, i$i"q":;q.Eir.ss€8 ffi



w w w . f  i  n a n c i a l e x p r e s s . c o m

Ltd., Chaidiqarh on or before July 1
2016. Succelssful highest bidder shl
have to deoosit balance amount with inhave to oepos{I  Dalan@ atr loul l t  wlur nr
days from the approval shared with them

ln case offailure to deposit the amount
mentioned above, the amount of Earn
Money deposited shall beforfeited.
lnterested oarticipanvs are requested to
Darticioate bn Juiv 20, 2016 for physical
buctioh orell Barik ManagerVikas Gupta

New Delhi'- 1 10 Oo3,within fourteen days from
the date of publlcation of this notice with a

t o  t h e  a p p l i c a n t  c o m P a n Y  a t  i t s
Registered Otlice at the address mentioned
belowi

W-48, Greater Kai lash - l l ,
New Delhi  -  1 '10 048

For and on behalf ol the Applicant
Nextwave Communications Pvt Ltd

Date: 28,06.20'16 Sdi-
Place: New Delhi (Tarun Kalra)

Directori DIN: 00892579

New Delhi - 1 !0003,within fourteen daysfrom l
the date of publication ol this notice with a OF INDIA for an amoun

thousand one hundred and fortY
12.60Yop.awith

c o p v  t o  t h e  a p p l i c a n t  c o m p a n y  a t  i t s
Begistered Off ice at the address mentioned
oetow:

D - 7.  Dhawandeep Apartmenls.6, Jantar
Mantar Boad, New Oelhi  -  l10 001

For and on.behalf of the ApPlicant
MN Enterpris-6 Pvt Lld

Date: 28 06.2016 Sd/-

All that part and parcel ofpropertyl
H.No. 49-A Khasra No. 460, I

Date: 28.06.2016 Sd-
Place: New Delhi (Bharat Bhushan Chugh)

Director: DIN: 00472532

Uttar Pradesh -201301

Gupta measuring 83.61 sq mtrs
Bounded'Bv:

East: Plot no 50,
.Northr' PlotNo45 |

borrorf,ers/guarantors will bq
possession ofthe above ProI
failing whicho theAuthorizo

of the property by
Magistrate.

24-06-2016

STEEL AUTHORl
NOt

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Sectio
following'REC0RD DATE(S)' have been,
holdings in dematerialized mode entitled t
series of Bonds issued by the company.

All concerned are advised to send change 0
mandates, PAN etc. in respect of the bond
Depository Participants. Bondholders who
on respective 'Record Date(s)', as per.the
would be entitled to receive interest Paymer
be subject to deduction of Income Tax at sl
Act, 1961. Bondholders eligible for exeml
therefore, advised to submit exemptlon 0
issued by the lncome Tax Authorities at regir
the respective'Record Date(s)' as mentione

Place: New Delhi
Date:28.06.2016

ffi
co;orate ldentiw Numbir : 1271 09D11 9

SUPTNIOR INDUSTRIAL ENTERPBISES TIMITED
' Regd. Office: 25, Bazar Lane, Bengali Market' New Delhi'110 001

Tel.+23731230b30120-2666714 Fax.+43585015 Website: www.superiotindustrial.in
' E-mailiinfo@-superiorindustrial.in CIN:L15l42DLl991PLC04!169-

(Rs. In Lacs except for shares and EPq

Particulars
Audited Audited

Quarter
Ended

Year to
dated

Corresponding
Quarter ended

31.03.201631.03,201631.03.2015

Total Income from operations (net) 35.07 ccJ.Yz 163.31

Net profiU (Loss) form ordinary activities after tax (30.84) 18.08 (s.54)

Net profiU (Loss) for the period (after extraordinary items) (30.84) 18,08 (5.54)

tl* protrtl (toss) atter taxes, pinority interest and share of profiU (loss)

of associates

(30.84) 18.08 (5.54)

Paid-up equity share capital

{a) Share Capital
(b) Face Value of the shareRs.

1,385.00
Rs.10 f

1,385.00
Rs.10 l

'1,385.00

Rs. 10/-

Reserve excfuding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of
previous accounling year

152049 1951.33 1947.35

Eamings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs lOleach)

not annualised:
(a) Basic
lb) Diluted

(0.22)
(0.221

0.14
0.14

(0.04)
(0.04)

Earnings per share (afier extraordinary itemsxof Rs lofeach)

not annualised:
(a) Basic
(b) Diluted

(0.22)
(0.221

0.14
0.14

(0.04)
(0.04)

Notes
1 Additional infomation on standalone financial results is as follows:

I Audited I
I Quarter I Yearto I
I Ended I dated I
FtlJ.t0lEftTrm6-l

Audited I
eorespotldfisl
Quarter ended I

31.03.2015 |
163.31 I----.-:-::..--l
(J.vz) |-6-541

f Directors in its

r the quarter and
:Bl (Listing and
idated Financial
;es website and

erprises Limited
sdt-

KamalAgarual
rnaging Director

2 The above. results, duly reviewed by the Audit Committee, have t
meeting held on 28'' June, 201 6.

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and cot
year ended on 31".March, 2016 filed with the Stock Exchange
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format c
Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2016 are at
company website http://www.superiorindustrial.in.

Date :28.06.2016
Place : New Delhi

lncome from
Profit before Tax

een approved by the Board c

rsolidated Financial Results fo
s underlRegulation 33 of Sl
f the standalone and consol
railable on the Stock Exchan

For Superior Industrial Ent

553.92
22.70

Series Description / lSlN No(s)

Bonds - Bc Series / lNEl 14

8.270lo Secured Redeemable Non -Ct

Cfaxable) Bonds - BE Series / lNEl 14t
9.180/0 Secured Redeemable Non-Cot
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